
JUNIOR COLOR CODE CHART

WRIST 
TO FLOOR

CLUB
 LENGTH

WOODS

IRONS

PUTTER

HEIGHT 
in (cm)

  52" 
(132)

  53" 
(135)

  54"
(137)

  55" 
(140)

  56" 
(142)

  57" 
(145)

  58" 
(147)

  59" 
(150)

   60" 
(152)

  61" 
(155)

  62" 
(158)

36" (91)

35" (90)

34" (86)

33" (84)

32" (81)

31" (79)

30" (76)

29" (74)

28" (71)

27" (67)

26" (66)

25" (64)

24" (61)

23" (58)

22" (56)

21" (53)

20" (51)

-3.75" -3" -2.25" -1.5" -0.75" +0.75" +1.5"Standard +2" +2.5" +3"

Standard

27" 27.5" 28" 28.5" 29" 30" 30.5"Standard 31" 31.5" 32"

-2.5" -2" -1.5" -1" -0.5" +0.5" +1" +1.5" +2" +2.5"

2° Upright

1° Upright

Standard

1° Flat

2° Flat

Shaft Flex (Regular)

39.5"
37.75"
36.25"

34.125" 
33.5"
33"

32.75"
32.5"
32.5"

32.25"
29.5"

Procedure: Simply request the junior's height and wrist-to-floor measurements. Component recommendations can be made based on the chart below.

™

Driver
Fairway
Hybrid
6 iron 
7 iron
8 iron
9 iron

PW
52°
56°

Putter

NOTE: Clubs can be ordered in 1/4" increments between the ranges shown on the chart.

Standard Junior Club Lengths
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Shaft Flex (Stiff)


