## PING JUNIOR COLOR CODE CHART

**Procedure:** Simply request the junior's height and wrist-to-floor measurements. Component recommendations can be made based on the chart below.

HEIGHT in (cm)	52" (132)	53" (135)	54" (137)	55" (140)	56" (142)	5 <b>7</b> " (145)	58" (147)	59" (150)	60" (152)	61" (155)	62" (158)
WRIST TO FLOOR											
36" (91)	Shaft Flex (Regular)					Shaft Flex (Stiff)					
35" (90)											
34" (86)											
33" (84)											
32" (81)											
31" (79)											
30" (76)											
29" (74)						2° Upright					
28" (71)						1° Upright					
27" (67)						Standard					
26" (66)						1º Flat				Standard Junio	r Club Lengths
25" (64)						2° Flat				Driver	39.5"
24" (61)										Fairway	37.75"
23" (58)										Hybrid 6 iron	36.25" 34.125"
22" (56)										7 iron	33.5"
21" (53)										8 iron	33"
20" (51)										9 iron	32.75"
										PW 52°	32.5" 32.5"
CLUB										56°	32.25"
LENGTH										Putter	29.5"
WOODS	-3.75"	-3"	-2.25"	-1.5"	-0.75"	Standard	+0.75"	+1.5"	+2"	+2.5"	+3"
IRONS	-2.5"	-2"	-1.5"	-1"	-0.5"	Standard	+0.5"	+1"	+1.5"	+2"	+2.5"
PUTTER	27"	27.5"	28"	28.5"	29"	Standard	30"	30.5"	31"	31.5"	32"

**NOTE:** Clubs can be ordered in 1/4" increments between the ranges shown on the chart.

